
City of Santa Rosa

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 123-0227 Name: Amendment to Camino Technologies

Status:Type: CC- Consent - Resolution Agenda Ready

File created: In control:2/23/2023 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/25/2023

Title: RESOLUTION - APPROVAL OF AMENDMENT TO SOFTWARE SERVICE AGREEMENT 161754 -
THREE YEAR EXTENSION AND INCREASE IN COMPENSATION WITH CAMINO
TECHNOLOGIES, INC. (THIS ITEM HAS BEEN PULLED FROM THE AGENDA)

RECOMMENDATION: It is recommended by the Planning and Economic Development, Information
Technology, and Finance Departments that the Council, by resolution, approve an Amendment to the
Software Service Agreement 161754 to extend three years and increase compensation with Camino
Technologies, Inc., San Mateo, California in the amount of $70,000, for a total cumulative amount not
to exceed $167,500.

Sponsors: Finance, Planning and Economic Development, Information Technology

Indexes: Not a Project

Code sections: 15061(b)(3) - General Rule Exemption, 15378 - Not a Project

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council4/25/2023 1

City of Santa Rosa Printed on 5/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

